
rn continuation to orrice orde, No. RsM MLtcott&^tzoz3-2#:::",::l:jfl:'ji:;jff:T,"Ir".:;T::::I"'* "e 
deposited to opt lor oPs' (REVTSED)

Bank Name: HDFC Bank Ltd'

Branch Name : Chetak Circle' UdaiPur

Beneficiary Name : RSMML OPS

lFsc Code : HDFC0000119

Account Nu mber : Mentioned against respedive E mployee code & Name

Account No.
Total

oemand
Ex gratia with

lnterest
Difference GratuitY

with lnterest
Pension with

lnterest
NRF with
lnterest RSMM92130481745368

Employer Contribution

with lnterest 0
Em Name 342459

EmploYee

code 2927 480 RSMM9214098sR.NO. 24392991r 10161 11951978451NU RAM KACHRA 16038813048 795810 RS MM92142 311 216a733278454 c318065P S. RA]PUROHIT14098 29889602 R5MM92142532277 650:1557772 0355649P.S. RAJPUROHIT14231 3073310 RSMM92149163 11733601614670 0
NAND LAL SALVI c

74253 244661478004 RSM M92152 214 1080156450689 00M,S.KHAMESRA 248462t4916 0 RSMM921s2435 2716385831694 0368033C,S, KOTHARI7522L 3087301r,55397 RS MM92153666 2075960a84225 0254325MAQB OOL KHAN15243 3A51570 RS MM92167051 36633801515878 02Ara7 4MOHD,YASIN75366 39642524912338 R5MM9217458252293657 4648 00LIT KUMAR ITNGAR16705 3711500 R5MM92178319 19254582151786 00BABU LALfl454 3669450 RSMM922120510 19047841558513 061579LAXMAN SlNGH 330s36tl8t7 0 RSMM922129511 31,922691512669 0462882S,M,PILLAI 35213121205 2136500 RSMM922409612 26965722307 56 00T EMEG EH SE 49232421295 0 RSMM922473713 32459002204192 031746TMK UUK MN L 47492624096 7172792 RSMM922s07514 21544751627076 c0RD HHc UN HGDNI ER 37457 22A73'l 0 RSMM922532315 7484067fi199a1 00ROOP NARAYAN GAUR 3482932507 5 RsMM922534s15 2040408613711 00LAT KA DEVI25323 4412290 RSMM92 2622 358926291599179 559125ABDU L SALAM25345 437050416228 RSMM9226730168895100PRO BAL N, MA]UMDAR 42699426223 0 RSMM922749419 212A1461267957 00RAMSWARATH PASWAN 164696267ro 0 RSMM92303962A 3900661955450 00A5 HOK KUMAR ]AIN 19640327 494 0 RS MM9230554528043193663 005ATISH KUMAR DAVE30396 1169750 RSMM923091422 1445410351068 9951190
B, D, SHRAMA 19948530s54 0 RSMM923147523 1786835250206 00M.L.VERMA 36475830914 0 RSMM923162324 24305021422017 0951036BABU LAL 36201231416 0 RSMM923242225 2647959l1l7 454 0696931B.D. SHRAMA 3643380 RSMM923328726 24924651586690 0269104M,L.VERMA 32639332422 7130782 RSMM923350227 165s82 13453790G.D.MUNDRA33247 209710421658 RSMM923407528 3641035269715 0501750EoRATHNI HG5ER 0NSU33s02 5130670 RSM M92 3557229 32942342626218 0312L5LR, K.SONI34075 573-1260 RSMM923574130 17935002408357 00
N IRMALA CHAUHAN35512 4391420 RS MM923593231 13975091353758 0
HA NUMANA RAM35147 372946032 1024603

ERoT HRAHS NLER DN RUS3s9f233

502003

77

4480226

21

31623

2246521
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